
当日 ／ 累計 当日 ／ 累計

- - 6/22(水)

7/4(木) 6/23(木) 市役所 205 ／ 205

7/5(金) 市役所 133 ／ 133 6/24(金) 市役所 230 ／ 435

7/6(土) 市役所 193 ／ 326 6/25(土) 市役所 232 ／ 667

7/7(日) 市役所 223 ／ 549 6/26(日) 市役所 310 ／ 977

7/8(月) 市役所 258 ／ 807 6/27(月) 市役所 280 ／ 1,257

7/9(火) 市役所 253 ／ 1,060 6/28(火) 市役所 318 ／ 1,575

7/10(水) 市役所 279 ／ 1,339 6/29(水) 市役所 285 ／ 1,860

7/11(木) 市役所 210 ／ 1,549 6/30(木) 市役所 296 ／ 2,156

7/12(金) 市役所 310 ／ 1,859 7/1(金) 市役所 262 ／ 2,418

7/13(土) 市役所 402 ／ 2,261 7/2(土) 市役所 446 ／ 2,864

7/14(日) 市役所 443 ／ 2,704 7/3(日) 市役所 414 ／ 3,278

7/15(月) 市役所 476 ／ 3,180 7/4(月) 市役所 413 ／ 3,691

7/16(火) 市役所 511 ／ 3,691 7/5(火) 市役所 431 ／ 4,122

7/17(水) 市役所 628 ／ 4,319 7/6(水) 市役所 661 ／ 4,783

7/18(木) 市役所 614 ／ 4,933 7/7(木) 市役所 650 ／ 5,433

市役所 595 市役所 652

バンビオ 581 バンビオ 1,082

市役所 1,069 市役所 977

バンビオ 1,055 バンビオ 1,787

計 計

日付 場所
投票者数

日付 場所

／ 8,233

／ 6,109

-

8,233 9,931

／

／

過去の期日前投票状況（参院選）

7/19(金)

7/20(土)

7/8(金)

7/9(土)

公示日

公示日

9,931

投票者数

令和元年7月21日執行 令和4年7月10日執行

7,167


